## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Crowe to Reengrossed House Bill No. 741 by Representative Alfred Williams

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 1, line 18, change "2193(C), " to "2043(A)(9), 2193(C), and" and at the end of the
  line delete "and"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 19, delete "2043(A)(9),"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 19, between "2046," and "2061" insert "2048,"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 22, between "(D)," and "2195" insert "2194(A),"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 2, line 23, between "and (B)" and "(20)" insert "(12) and"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 8, line 4, change "R.S. 23:2046(A)" to "this Paragraph" and "four" to "eleven"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 10, line 3, change "strategic" to "<u>combined</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 10, delete line 11.
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 19 On page 13, line 20, delete the comma ","
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 17, line 16, change "demand driven" to "demand-driven"